Oppland Skikrets

Sngsamling 15-16 ar

Mosetertoppen 13-15. november 2020

Deltakerliste pr. 28.10.20

Navn
Anna Lysne Johansen
Mathias Aaserud

Henriette Fuglehaug-Wetting

Var Linvollen Brorson
Even Lien

Henrik Berg

Emma Klevenberg
Karoline Molstadkroken
William Tgmterud

Lars Heggen

Maja Hval-Thomsen
Elling Broberg

Marthe Olsen Katnosa
Celine Storlien

Jonas Gulbrandsen
Astrid Bekken Woldengen
Albert Otterholm
Anders Dokke

Bastian Nikolai Hoel
Mathias Hoelsveen
Malin Hoelsveen

Nora Rgise

Synne Dragerengen
Hedda Stenumgard
Hedda Nyhagen
Edvard Haugen
Markus Bryan Grgthe
Marte Garvik

Martine Dyste

Martine Harefallet
Heine Steinar Sandvold
Stine Ludahl Lagethon

Venteliste
Simen Monsrud Wlen
Elias Almsbakken

Iselin Stangstuen Kjeldsberg

Simen Monsrud Wlen
Elias Almsbakken

Iselin Stangstuen Kjeldsberg

Sofie Kjeer Jgrgensen

Sofie Granskogen Bjerregard

Ola Johnsrud

Iris Tollan Brandhaug

Ida Holmstad

Magnus Jetlund

Magnus Moslet Evensen
Sindre @stlien Evensen
Edvald Smogeli Opsann
Jgrgen Landmark Johansen

Klubb

Bagn IL

Brandbu IF
Brandbu IF
Brandbu IF

Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Harestua IL
Harestua IL
Harestua IL
Jevnaker IF Ski
Jevnaker IF Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub
Moen Sportsklubb
Moen Sportsklubb
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Ringebu Favang Skiklubb
Rogne IL

Skjak IL

Tormod Skilag
Vestre Slidre IL
@stre Toten Skilag
@stre Toten skilag
@yer-Tretten IF
@yer-Tretten IF

Harestua IL

@stre Toten Skilag
Vind IL

Harestua IL

@stre Toten Skilag
Vind IL

Lillehammer Skiklub
Raufoss IL langrenn
Gran IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
@stre Toten Skilag
S@r-Fron IL

Raufoss IL langrenn
Vind IL

Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub

Klasse
J16
G15
J15
J16
G15
G15
J16
J16
G15
G16
J15
G16
J15
J15
G16
J16
G15
G15
G15
G16
J16
J16
J16
J15
J16
G16
G16
J16
J15
J15
G16
J16

G16
G16
J16
G16
G16
J16
J16
Ji5
G15
J16
J16
G16
G15
G15
G15
G16



